SEPTEMBER
9/17

9/24

OCTOBER
10/1

10/8
10/15

10/22

10/28
10/29

NOVEMBER
11/5

11/10-11
11/12
11/18
11/19

DECEMBER
12/3

12/10

12/17

12/23
12/24

12/27
12/31

JANUARY
1/6

9:30am
4:30pm
5:15pm

4:30pm
5:15pm

Noon

4:30pm
5:00pm
5:15pm

NO EVENING PROGRAMMING
Covenant Singers & Ringers participate in worship

YOUth@Third Calendar
2017-18

Commissioning Class Information meeting
Jr High Bells/Covenant Ringers rehearsals
Covenant Singers rehearsal

Jr High Bells/Covenant Ringers rehearsals
Covenant Singers rehearsal

Commissioning Class

Jr High Bells/Covenant Ringers rehearsals
Kick-off Pizza Potluck & Information Meeting
Covenant Singers rehearsal

COLUMBUS DAY WEEKEND

4:30pm
5:15pm
6:00pm

4:30pm
5:15pm
6:00pm

2:00pm
4:30pm

5:15pm
6:00pm

Noon

4:30pm
5:15pm
6:00pm

Noon

NO EVENING PROGRAMMING

Tp-3p

Covenant Singers & Jr High Bells participate in worship

Jr High Bells/Covenant Ringers rehearsals
Covenant Singers rehearsal
YOUth@Third

Jr High Bells/Covenant Ringers rehearsals
Covenant Singers rehearsal
YOUth@Third

God Squad Field Trip...Tails and Treats @ Lollypop Farms

Jr High Bells/Covenant Ringers rehearsals
Covenant Singers rehearsal
YOUth@Third

Commissioning Class

Jr High Bells/Covenant Ringers rehearsals
Covenant Singers rehearsal
YOUth@Third

Youth Retreat to Asbury Camp & Conference Center, Silver Lake NY (return@5p Sat)
VETERAN'S DAY WEEKEND
Youth Led Worship Rehearsal

(warm up times tbd)

9:30a
10:45a

Mic check/read through for Worship
Youth leading worship

Everyone reports!

NO EVENING PROGRAMMING

Noon

4:30pm
5:15pm
6:00pm

Covenant Ringers participate in worship

Commissioning Class

Jr High Bells/Covenant Ringers rehearsals
Covenant Singers rehearsal
YOUth@Third

(warm up 10:15)

4:30pm
5:15pm
6:00pm
4:30pm
5:15pm

9:30am

Covenant Singers participate in 10:45am worship

Jr High Bells/Covenant Ringers rehearsals
Covenant Singers rehearsal
YOUth@Third

Jr High Bells/Covenant Ringers rehearsals
Covenant Singers rehearsal

Nativity Rehearsals

(warm up 9:45)

3:30pm

Jr. High Bells participate in Nativity Worship Service

Nativity Cast Call

4:30pm
7:00pm

(warm up times tbd)
Nativity Worship Service

Youth Alumni Gathering off-site

NO YOUTH PROGRAMMING

3:00pm
4:00pm

Boar’s Head Warm up
Boar’s Head & Yule Log Festival

(warm up 9:45 Singers/10:15 Ringers)



1/7

1/14

1/21

1/28

FEBRUARY
2/4

2/11

2/18

2/18-22
2/25

MARCH
3/4

3/11

3/18

3/24
3/25

APRIL
41

4/8

4/10
4/14
4/15

4/22

Noon Commissioning class

3:00pm Boar’s Head Warm up

4:00pm Boar’s Head & Yule Log Festival

Noon HOM4Lunch

NO YOUTH PROGRAMMING

4:30pm Jr High Bells/Covenant Ringers rehearsals
5:15pm Covenant Singers rehearsal

6:00pm YOUth@Third

4:30pm Jr High Bells/Covenant Ringers rehearsals
5:15pm Covenant Singers rehearsal

6:00pm YOUth@Third

8:30am Souper Bowl of Caring

10:45am Souper Bowl of Caring

NO EVENING PROGRAMMING

Covenant Ringers participate in worship

9:30am Commissioning Class Field Trip to St. Paul’s
4:30pm Jr High Bells/Covenant Ringers rehearsals
5:15pm Covenant Singers rehearsal

6:00pm YOUth@Third

NO YOUTH PROGRAMMING...FEB BREAK
Possible Mission Trip

4:30pm Jr High Bells/Covenant Ringers rehearsals
5:15pm Covenant Singers rehearsal
NO YOUth@Third

Noon Commissioning class

4:30pm Jr High Bells/Covenant Ringers rehearsals
5:15pm Covenant Singers rehearsal

6:00pm YOUth@Third

Covenant Singers & Junior High Bells participate in worship
4:30pm Jr High Bells/Covenant Ringers rehearsals
5:15pm Covenant Singers rehearsal

6:00pm YOUth@Third

4:30pm Jr High Bells/Covenant Ringers rehearsals
5:15pm Covenant Singers rehearsal

6:00pm YOUth@Third

10a-2p Commissioning Class Day Retreat
4:30pm Jr High Bells/Covenant Ringers rehearsals
5:15pm Covenant Singers rehearsal

6:00pm YOUth@Third

9:00am Easter Worship Service

11:15am Easter Worship Service

NO EVENING PROGRAMMING

4:30pm Jr High Bells/Covenant Ringers rehearsals
5:15pm Covenant Singers rehearsal

NO YOUth@Third

6:00pm Commissioning Class to Session

9:00am Possible Outreach project...

9:30am Commissioning Sunday Read Through
10:45am Commissioning Sunday

4:30pm Jr High Bells/Covenant Ringers rehearsals
5:15pm Covenant Singers rehearsal

6:00pm YOUth@Third

Noon HOM4Lunch

4:30pm Jr High Bells/Covenant Ringers rehearsals
5:15pm Covenant Singers rehearsal

NO YOUth@Third

during coffee hour
Martin Luther King Weekend

Super Bowl Sunday!!
(warm up at 10:15)

tbd

Annual Meeting

(warm up 9:45 Singers/10:00 Jr High Bells)

at Third church

Palm Sunday

HAPPY EASTER

Break Week

Break Week

Johnston Hall

during coffee hour



4/29 Covenant Ringers participate in worship

4:30pm Jr High Bells/Covenant Ringers rehearsals
5:15pm Covenant Singers rehearsal
6:00pm YOUth@Third

MAY

5/6 Junior High Bells participate in worship
4:30pm Jr High Bells/Covenant Ringers rehearsals
5:15 Covenant Singers Rehearsal

5/13 Covenant Singers participate in worship

5/20 10:45am HS Graduates recognized in Worship
4:00 pm End of Year Celebration

5/27 12:00N HOM4Lunch

JUNE/JULY

6/11 10:45amAdvisor/Teacher Recognition in Worship

6/24-29 Mission: ROC

Contact Information:

(warm up 10:15)

Tentative...depends on date of Tree Planting date

(warm up 10:00)

(warm up 9:45 Singers)

offsite...tbd

during coffee hour

God Squad & Sr. High

Jane Carden 271-6527 ext. 107 jcarden@thirdpresbyterian.org

Youth Ministry Coordinator

MuUSIC

Peter DuBois 271-6537 ext. 109 pdubpois@thirdpresbyterian.org

Covenant Singers

Mary Ann Rutkowski 271-6537 ext. 101 mrutkowski@thirdpresbyterian.org

Covenant Ringers

Jeanne Fisher call Mary Ann/leave msg. jfisher@wxxi.org

Jr. High Bells

ACOLYTES

Cori Averill coriandleanne@aol.com

Audrey Vinton audreyvinton123@gmail.com
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