YOUth@Third Calendar 2017-18

SEPTEMBER		2017-16	
9/17	9:30am 4:30pm 5:15pm	Commissioning Class Information meeting Jr High Bells/Covenant Ringers rehearsals Covenant Singers rehearsal	
9/24	4:30pm 5:15pm	Jr High Bells/Covenant Ringers rehearsals Covenant Singers rehearsal	
OCTOBER 10/1	Noon 4:30pm 5:00pm 5:15pm	Commissioning Class Jr High Bells/Covenant Ringers rehearsals Kick-off Pizza Potluck & Information Meeting Covenant Singers rehearsal	
10/8 10/15	NO EVENING PR Covenant Singer 4:30pm 5:15pm 6:00pm	OGRAMMING s & Ringers participate in worship Jr High Bells/Covenant Ringers rehearsals Covenant Singers rehearsal YOUth@Third	COLUMBUS DAY WEEKEND (warm up 9:45 Singers/10:15 Ringers)
10/22	4:30pm 5:15pm 6:00pm	Jr High Bells/Covenant Ringers rehearsals Covenant Singers rehearsal YOUth@Third	
10/28	2:00pm	Opm God Squad Field TripTails and Treats @ Lollypop Farms	
10/29	4:30pm 5:15pm 6:00pm	Jr High Bells/Covenant Ringers rehearsals Covenant Singers rehearsal YOUth@Third	
NOVEMBER			
11/5	Noon 4:30pm 5:15pm 6:00pm	Commissioning Class Jr High Bells/Covenant Ringers rehearsals Covenant Singers rehearsal YOUth@Third	
11/10-11	Noon	Youth Retreat to Asbury Camp & Conference Center	, Silver Lake NY (return@5p Sat)
11/12	NO EVENING PROGRAMMING VETERAN'S DAY WEEKEND		VETERAN'S DAY WEEKEND
11/18	1p-3p	Youth Led Worship Rehearsal	
11/19	Covenant Singer 9:30a 10:45a NO EVENING PR	s & <u>Ir High Bells participate in worship</u> Mic check/read through for Worship Youth leading worship OGRAMMING	(warm up times tbd) Everyone reports!
DECEMBER 12/3	Noon 4:30pm	Commissioning Class Jr High Bells/Covenant Ringers rehearsals	
	5:15pm 6:00pm	Covenant Singers rehearsal YOUth@Third	
12/10	Covenant Ringer 4:30pm 5:15pm 6:00pm	<u>s participate in worship</u> Jr High Bells/Covenant Ringers rehearsals Covenant Singers rehearsal YOUth@Third	(warm up 10:15)
12/17	4:30pm 5:15pm	Jr High Bells/Covenant Ringers rehearsals Covenant Singers rehearsal	
12/23	9:30am	Nativity Rehearsals	
12/24	3:30pm	<u>s participate in 10:45am worship</u> Nativity Cast Call t <u>icipate in Nativity Worship Service</u> Nativity Worship Service	(warm up 9:45) (warm up times tbd)
12/27	7:00pm	Youth Alumni Gathering	off-site
12/31	NO YOUTH PRO	GRAMMING	
JANUARY 1/6	3:00pm 4:00pm	Boar's Head Warm up Boar's Head & Yule Log Festival	

1/7	Noon 3:00pm 4:00pm	Commissioning class Boar's Head Warm up Boar's Head & Yule Log Festival	
1/14	Noon NO YOUTH PRO	HOM4Lunch G RAMMING	during coffee hour Martin Luther King Weekend
1/21	4:30pm 5:15pm 6:00pm	Jr High Bells/Covenant Ringers rehearsals Covenant Singers rehearsal YOUth@Third	
1/28	4:30pm 5:15pm 6:00pm	Jr High Bells/Covenant Ringers rehearsals Covenant Singers rehearsal YOUth@Third	
FEDDILADV			
FEBRUARY 2/4	8:30am 10:45am <i>NO EVENING PR</i>	Souper Bowl of Caring Souper Bowl of Caring OGRAMMING	Super Bowl Sunday!!
2/11	<u>Covenant Ringer</u> 9:30am 4:30pm 5:15pm 6:00pm	s participate in worship Commissioning Class Field Trip to St. Paul's Jr High Bells/Covenant Ringers rehearsals Covenant Singers rehearsal YOUth@Third	(warm up at 10:15)
2/18	NO YOUTH PROGRAMMINGFEB BREAK		
2/18-22	Possible Mission	Trip	tbd
2/25	4:30pm 5:15pm <i>NO</i> YOUth@Thire	Jr High Bells/Covenant Ringers rehearsals Covenant Singers rehearsal d	
MARCH			
3/4	Noon 4:30pm 5:15pm 6:00pm	Commissioning class Jr High Bells/Covenant Ringers rehearsals Covenant Singers rehearsal YOUth@Third	Annual Meeting
3/11	Covenant Singer. 4:30pm 5:15pm 6:00pm	s & Junior High Bells participate in worship Jr High Bells/Covenant Ringers rehearsals Covenant Singers rehearsal YOUth@Third	(warm up 9:45 Singers/10:00 Jr High Bells)
3/18	4:30pm 5:15pm 6:00pm	Jr High Bells/Covenant Ringers rehearsals Covenant Singers rehearsal YOUth@Third	
3/24	10a-2p	Commissioning Class Day Retreat	at Third church
3/25	4:30pm 5:15pm 6:00pm	Jr High Bells/Covenant Ringers rehearsals Covenant Singers rehearsal YOUth@Third	Palm Sunday
APRIL			
4/1	9:00am 11:15am	Easter Worship Service Easter Worship Service	HAPPY EASTER
4/8	NO EVENING PR 4:30pm 5:15pm NO YOUth@Thir	Jr High Bells/Covenant Ringers rehearsals Covenant Singers rehearsal	Break Week Break Week
4/10			
4/10	6:00pm	Commissioning Class to Session	Johnston Hall
4/14	9:00am	Possible Outreach project	
4/15	9:30am 10:45am 4:30pm 5:15pm 6:00pm	Commissioning Sunday Read Through Commissioning Sunday Jr High Bells/Covenant Ringers rehearsals Covenant Singers rehearsal YOUth@Third	
4/22	Noon 4:30pm 5:15pm <i>NO</i> YOUth@Thir	HOM4Lunch Jr High Bells/Covenant Ringers rehearsals Covenant Singers rehearsal d	during coffee hour

4/29 <u>Covenant Ringers participate in worship</u> (warm up 10:15)

4:30pm Jr High Bells/Covenant Ringers rehearsals

5:15pm Covenant Singers rehearsal

6:00pm YOUth@Third Tentative...depends on date of Tree Planting date

MAY

5/6 <u>Junior High Bells participate in worship</u> (warm up 10:00)

4:30pm Jr High Bells/Covenant Ringers rehearsals

5:15 Covenant Singers Rehearsal

5/13 <u>Covenant Singers participate in worship</u> (warm up 9:45 Singers)

5/20 10:45am HS Graduates recognized in Worship

4:00 pm End of Year Celebration offsite...tbd

5/27 12:00N HOM4Lunch during coffee hour

JUNE/JULY

6/11 10:45amAdvisor/Teacher Recognition in Worship

6/24-29 Mission: ROC God Squad & Sr. High

Contact Information:

Jane Carden 271-6527 ext. 107 <u>jcarden@thirdpresbyterian.org</u>

Youth Ministry Coordinator

MUSIC

Peter DuBois 271-6537 ext. 109 <u>pdubpois@thirdpresbyterian.org</u>

Covenant Singers

Mary Ann Rutkowski 271-6537 ext. 101 <u>mrutkowski@thirdpresbyterian.org</u>

Covenant Ringers

Jeanne Fisher call Mary Ann/leave msg. jfisher@wxxi.org

Jr. High Bells

ACOLYTES

Cori Averill <u>coriandleanne@aol.com</u>

Audrey Vinton <u>audreyvinton123@gmail.com</u>